MERCURY (55 [3CvL.])
Serial Mbr Range: 0G7E0300 THRU 079373333 (LUS4)

f 7 11

h ! I--
| e e & Y I )

H

i
| TN
'

-

¥ Steenng Handle

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 23 42932 2| BUSHIMNG 2
3 22 74036 FITTIMNG, Grease 1
4 48414 | HOUSING 1
5 48519|PLATE 1
g 27 48518 | GASKET 1
7 10 A7EE08| SCREW, (#10-16 = .500) g
7 10 87EE09|SCREW, (#1016 = .5OO) 1
g 54 12013 |CLAMP 1
3 10 40007112 WUT. (M5 = 40] 2
10 11 16874 WwING HUT, (#10-32) 1
11 a7 B23609415(STOP SWITCH KIT, Thiottle Hand |1
12 a7 2236094 5 STOP SWITCH 1
13 54 B4855 1| CLAMP 1
14 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Insulato|1
15 M5S|MOT SOLD SEPARATE, DecalThi|1
16 10 E25658 | SCREW, [H10-16 % .375) 1
17 99529| GRIP 1
18 54 B4855 2| CLIFP 1
- 120194 1 THROTTLE CABLE KIT 1
19 F8EA1 2| COMDUIT 1
20 89566 1| GUIDE TURE 1
21 29578 BARREL 1
22 10 824081 SET SCREW, [#10-32) 1
23 12019 CABLE 1
24 43433 GUIDE 1
25 20007 AMCHOR 1
26 10 20518 SET SCREW, [#8-32) 2
r 10 823567106|SCREW, [M10 « 108) 1
28 48416|CAP 1
29 12 40023 19'wWASHER 1
30 12 12024 'WASHER 1
il 23 14601 1|SPACER 1
32 120184 4| TUBE ASSEMELY. Throttle 1
a3 M55 MOT S0OLD SEPARATE, Foll Fin| 1
34 M5S| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Dirive Y| 1
35 54 16311 T|CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches) AR
36 11 40140({MUT, [10) 1




